!""#$%%&'(&)(*#$(+,-'+#./0%*1
InPAD070S series
Real-time interface display and interaction,
guarantee stable and reliable operation
Topology
InPAD070S series industrial computers are especially
well-suited for data integration, operational
management, and equipment networking solutions in the

InPAD070S Datasheet
Ordering Guide
model
Model code: InBOX710-<WMNN>-<STD/PLAT/L>-<A>-<S>
Region (Operator) <WMNN>: Cellular Networks <STD/PLAT/L>:
OS
<S>:Serial port
type
InPAD070S-FQ58-STD
EMEA
South Korea
Thailand
India
LTE-FDD B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA B1/B8
GSM/EDGE B3/B8
STD: Android7.1/12 -
InPAD070S-FQ39-STD North America
LTE-FDD
B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66
2×CA
B2+B2/B5/B12/B13/B29;
B4+B4/B5/B12/B13/B29;
B7+B5/B7/B12/B26;
B25+B5/B12/B25/B26;
B30+B5/B12/B29;
B66+B5/B12/B13/B29/B66
WCDMA
B2/B4/B5
STD: Android7.1/12 -
InPAD070S-EN00-STD - - STD: Android7.1/12 -